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DOCKET NO. 44236

APPLICATION OF CUSTOM WATER §
COMPANY, LLC FOR A RATE/TARIFF §
CHANGE §

Staff 1-8

Response

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF TEXAS

RESPONSE TO COMMISSION STAFF'S FIRST REQUEST

FOR INFORMATION TO CUSTOM WATER COMPANY (CUSTOM WATER)

QUESTION NOS. STAFF 1-1 THROUGH STAFF 1-22

Provide the Profit and Loss Statement for:
A. 9/1/2013-8/31/2014; and
B. 9/1/2014-4/30/2015.

See attached profit and loss for 9/1/2014-4/30/2015.
Previous dates have already been submitted.
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12:42 PM Carrington Associates Inc

05/01/15 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis September 2014 through April 2015

Sep'14 -Apr 15

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense

RATE INCREASE - CUSTOM WATER
INSURANCE

Insurance - All Companies (1/3)

Total INSURANCE

MISCELLANEOUS
Testing Fees

Total MISCELLANEOUS

PAYROLL TAXES
941 (1/2)
TWC (1/2)

• Total PAYROLL TAXES

Total RATE INCREASE - CUSTOM WATER

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

1,111.13

1,111.13

225.00

225.00

2,323.73
78.69

2,402.42

3,738.55

3,738.55

-3,738.55

-3,738.55
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